
Pos 

750 Superstock Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

750 Superstock Novice 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

43 

139 

89 

19 

654 

460 

421 

86 

785 

17 

705 

956 

988 

721 

369 

29 

765 

365 

103 

211 

97 

Name 

Logan Monk 

Tyler Gerometta 

Sean Hopkins 

Matthew Braun 

Jeff Bean 

Micah Hand 

Cory Lang 

Brennan Triplett 

Patrick Hannigan 

Geoffrey Flores 

Matthew Jordan 

Eric Vowels 

Peter Evans 

Nate Prater 

Benjamin Voss 

Jacob McCall 

Dillon McCalmon 

Seth Stone 

Bryant Tyrawa 

Broc Hunnell 

Devonta Streetman 

Lance Hood 

Class 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Expert 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

750 Superstock Novice 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

1 

Diff 

1.773 

9.861 

11.772 

19.298 

19.654 

30.427 

30.863 

59.392 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

26.865 

30.579 

46.376 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:23.330 

12:25.103 

12:33.191 

12:35.102 

12:42.628 

12:42.984 

12:53.757 

12:54.193 

13:22.722 

10:39.594 

4:54.603 

12:43.132 

13:09.997 

13:13.711 

13:29.508 

12:37.659 

7:43.444 

1:46.410 

4.959 

Best Tm 

1:31.181 

1:32.072 

1:31.785 

1:33.919 

1:33.011 

1:33.652 

1:35.616 

1:35.801 

1:38.629 

1:44.586 

1:36.602 

1:33.703 

1:36.060 

1:37.542 

1:39.115 

1:46.679 

1:30.210 

1:41.610 

City/State 

Canton, OH 

Columbus, IN 

Augusta, GA 

Plymouth, MI 

Conroe, TX 

Grovetown, GA 

Cincinnati, OH 

Granite Falls, NC 

Lexington, KY 

Landis, NC 

Macon, GA 

Tampa, FL 

Maryville, TN 

Martinez, GA 

Simpsonville, SC 

Canton, GA 

Lilburn, GA 

Pensacola, FL 

Schaumburg, IL 

Wentzville, MO 

Savannah, GA 

Harrison, TN 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:14:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

1.773 

Avg. Speed 

92.212 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.181 

Best Speed 

93.967 

Best Lap by 

33 - Logan Monk 

52nd WERA GNF 

Sunday Races 

750 Superstock Expert & Novice 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:21:54 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/20/2024 12:07 PM 


